PRESS-LOCKED CLOSE-MESH

7/16" Center to Center of Bearing Bars

Cross Bars 4" C/C Cross Bars 2" C/C
LOAD & DEFLECTION TABLE
1 ) i U = safe uniform load, psf
Bar Symbol mim;‘ S;g";'lﬂd SPAN (Length of Bearing Bar)
Size Y s oo [ 2-0° 2-6° 3-0" 3-6" 40" 0 oa concenated load. pi
U 964 617 429] 315 241 154 P .
34" x 1/8" 7-4-32 9.8 ospi D 0099 0155 0.223(0304 0.397 0.621 E—rTlodqus of elasticity, 29,000,000 psi
7.2-32 107 C 964 771 643| 551 482 386 F = fiber stress, 18,000 psi
- D 0.079 0.124 0.179|0.243 0.318 0.407 RN Material: ASTM A-569 standard
7-4-33 14.6 g 01333 O?gg oggg Oggi 0385 oggg 0(2531 O;g] Deflection: Spans and loads to the right of
] ] 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 b " i
YA'X3M16" o i " C fass 1157 64| o7 723 ea3| 579 526 o o et i "
- D 0079 0.124 0.1790.243 0.318 0.402]|0.497 0.601 WIS vides safe pedestrian comfort, These
U 1714 1097 762| 560 429 339[ 274 227] 190| 162
1"x1/8" T4z 127 D 0074 0116 0.168[0.228 0298 03770466 0.563|0.670 0787 O PO {ReSEenIor et ypes of
7242 137 G 1714 1371 1143| 980 857 762| 686 623| 571| 527 wowrym  approval.
- D 0060 0.093 0.134|0.182 0.238 0.302|0.372 0.451| 0536 0.620 ML Serrated Bars: F ted
7.443 190 U 2571 1646 1143| 840 643 508| 411 340 286] 243 210 o ho Ganth of Cradin
1"x 3/16" " pgs7 D 0074 0.116 0.168/0.228 0.298 0.377 [0.466 0.563 0.670|0.787 0.912 ~ OrainNg. ‘78 8RR W IEHAI
7043 205  C 2571 2057 1714|1469 1286 1143| 1029 935 857| 791 735 Todl load ie 1148
' D 0.060 0.093 0.134|0.182 0.238 0.302|0.372 0.451 0.536[0.629 0.730 oo that
7452 160 U 2679 1714 1190| 875 670 529| 429 354 298[ 254] 219| 167 (PO MR TE
1-1/4" x 1/8" “ ge3 D 0.060 0.093 0.134|0.182 0.238 0.302|0.372 0.451 0.536 | 0.6290.730|0.953 :
7959 17p  C 2679 2143 1786| 1531 1339 1190| 1071 974 893| 824| 765| 670 General:
- D 0.048 0074 0.107|0.146 0.191 0.241|0.298 0.360 0.429 | 0.504 | 0.584] 0.763 Nl Loads and
7453 239 U 4018 2571 1786| 1312 1004 794| 643 531 446| 380 328| 251 198  deflections are
1-1/4" x 3/16" 1339 D 0.060 0.093 0.134|0.182 0.238 0.302|0.372 0.451 0.536|0.629 0.730|0.953 1.207  theoretical and
7253 258 C 4018 3214 2679| 2296 2009 1786 | 1607 1461 1339| 1236 1148| 1004 893  basedon
- D 0.048 0.074 0.107|0.146 0.191 0.241|0.298 0.360 0.429|0.504 0.584)0.763 0.965 static loading.
7462 189 U 3857 2469 1714|1259 964 762| 617 510 429| 365 315 241 190
1-1/2" x 1/8" ® 4ogs D 0.050 0.078 0.112/0.152 0.199 0.251(0.310 0.376 0.447 [0.524 0.6080.794 1.006
7262 202 C 3857 3086 2571|2204 1929 1714| 1543 1403 1286| 1187 1102| 964 857
- D 0.040 0.062 0.089|0.122 0.159 0.201|0.248 0.300 0.358|0.420 0.487[0.636 0.804
7.4-63 283 U 5786 3703 2571| 1889 1446 1143| 926 765 643| 548 472 362] 286
1-1/2" x 3/16" °  ygpg D 0.050 0078 0.112/0.152 0.199 0.251|0.310 0.376 0.447 |0.524 0.608 |0.794|1.006
7.9.63 302 C 5786 4620 3857|3306 2893 2571| 2314 2104 1929| 1780 1653 | 1446 1286
- D 0.040 0.062 0.089|0.122 0.159 0.201|0.248 0.300 0.358|0.420 0.487 | 0.636 | 0.804
7473 327 U 7875 5040 3500| 2571 1969 1556 | 1260 1041 875| 746 643| 492 389
1-3/4" x 3/16" o5 D 0.043 0.067 0.096|0.130 0.170 0.215|0.266 0.322 0.383 |0.450 0.521|0.681 0.862
7273  aas  C 7875 6300 5250| 4500 3938 3500| 3150 2864 2625| 2423 2250 | 1969 1750
- D 0.034 0.053 0.077|0.104 0.136 0.172|0.213 0.257 0.306|0.360 0.417|0.545 0.689
7.4-83 371 U 10286 6583 4571|3350 2571 2032 | 1646 1360 1143| 974 840| 643 508
2" x 3/16" " g9 D 0.037 0058 0.084|0.114 0.149 0.189|0.233 0.282 0.335|0.393 0.456|0.596 0.754
7283 390 C 10286 8229 6857|5878 5143 4571| 4114 3740 3429| 3165 2939 | 2571 2286
: D 0.030 0.047 0.067|0.091 0.119 0.151|0.186 0.225 0.268|0.315 0.365|0.477 0.603
7493 415 U 13018 8331 5786| 4251 3254 2571 2083 1721 1446| 1232 1063| 814 643
2-1/4" x 3/16" ® 4339 D 0033 0052 0074|0101 0.132 0.168|0.207 0.250 0.298 | 0.350 0.406|0.530 0.670
7.0.93 434 C 13018 10414 8679| 7439 6509 5786| 5207 4734 4339| 4005 3719 | 3254 2893
- D 0.026 0.041 0.060|0.081 0.106 0.134|0.166 0.200 0.238(0.280 0.324|0.424 0.536
74103 459 U 16071 10286 7143 | 5248 4018 3175| 2571 2125 1786| 1522 1312| 1004 794
2-1/2" x 3/16" ¥ 5357 D 0.030 0.047 0.067(0.091 0.119 0.151|0.186 0.225 0.268 |0.315 0.365|0.477 0.603
72403 478 C 16071 12857 10714| 9184 8036 7143| 6429 5844 5357 4945 4592 4018 3571
- D 0.024 0.037 0.054|0.073 0.095 0.121|0.149 0.180 0.215]0.252 0.292]0.381 0.483

P-7 PANEL WIDTH (inCheS) Note: P-Press-Locked cross bars typically extend 1/8" each side. Panel widths do not include these extensions.
No.ofBars 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
1

1/8"Bar 9 The 1ls Zhe Bl Fhe Ffs e 4 456 5% 536 6% 66 TV 7 8 e 80 %Phe 9% 10%6 10%% 11716 1112 117506 12%
316"Bar S AVie 172 1% 2 296 3's 36 4 4% 5 5he s 66 6% The Tls 86 82 8% 95 9% 10 1076 15 1% 12 1276
No.ofBars 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57
1/8"Bar 128316 13"s 13" 14" 14%6 15 157/ 1575 16%6 16%a 176 175 18'/16 18'2 18'51s 19%s 193016 201a 20116 21's 2196 22 227/6 227fs 23%16 2% 24%e 24%fs
316" Bar 1275 13%6 13%2 14%h6 14%s 156 152 156 16%s 16346 17Y4 1716 185 18%6 19 19716 1975 20516 20% 21316 21505 22'f16 22'/2 22"/ 23%s 2336 24'/a 24"}16
No.ofBars 58 59 60 61 62 63 64 65 66 67 68 69 70 71 72 73 74 75 76 77 78 79 80 81 82 83

1/8"Bar 2516 25" 25" 26%s 26%6 27'/s 27" 28"/ 28%6 20 29716 298 30%6 30%s 31%16 315 3216 322 3216 33%s 33116 34'/a 34116 35Vs 35%e 36

3/16"Bar 25" 25%6 26 206716 267)s 216 27%s 28%16 28%s 29'1s 292 29'3hs 30%%s 30316 31Ye 31" 32's 32%he 33 3%/ 33/s e 34%a 35%6 35%s 36'/te




